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WB 7 Plus (2.644-374.0)
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KARCHER

POS Article no. Description

9 5.633-364.0 Cap of a tank

901 5.037-151.0 Clamp

900 4.764-226.0 Nozzle complete 40044
902 5.310-160.0 Nut Kaercher

903 2.640-729.0 O-Ring seal set
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Quantity
1

1
1
1
1

Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
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